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NOTICE 

ADDITIONAL RATE UNDER SECTION 45 OF THE DRAINAGE AND 

IRRIGATION .ttCT - CHAPTER 64:03 

Declared Areas 
Approved 
Per acre 
1982 

21.50 

21.50 

21.50 

21.50 

21.50 

21.50 

21.50 

21.50 

21.50 

21.50 

14.88 

38.03 

Rate Per acre Subsidised 
payable by Rate oer acre 
proru-ietors payab:e by 

Government 

19.35 2.15 

19.35 2.15 
19.35 2.15 

19.35 2.15 

19.35 2.15 

19.35 2.15 

19.35 2.15 

19.35 2.15 

19.35 2.15 
19.35 2.15 

13.39 1.49 

34.27 3.81 

The lands in the 2nd deoth between 
the Sou.h sideline of Pin. 
Zorg-en-Vlygt and the Middle-walk 
of L'Union 

The lands in the 2nd depth between 
the Sou·,h side.:ine of Plantation 
Dageraad and Middlewalk of Tay. 
mou.h Manor 

The Second ·depth of Aberdeen 
The lands in the third depth be­
tween .he south sideline of Pln. 
M.ains''ay and Lima 

The First and second deoths of 
Reliance and Lima 

The Third 'deoth of Pln. Coffee 
Grove 

The backlands of Pin. Fear Not to 
Mc Nabb from Coffee Grove dis­
tributary to Main Canal 

Plantations Evergreen to Paradise 
except the lsl Dep,h of Dunkeld 
and West Ha.J of Dartmou.h (110 
acres) house lo' s in Dartmouth and 
1st Depths of Wes't.oury to Maria's 
Delighc l3,0i>O acres) 

The First of Pln. Zorg-en-V}ygt 

The First �pth of Pln. Columbia 
Vergenoegen/:Bonasika 
Ken·· Dam Settlemerrt 

Vergenoegen/Greenwish Park 

Frontlnnds asd Backlands 

MinistrY of Agriculture. 
J, s. L. Browman, 

Permanent Secretary. 
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